
 NEW BLOOMFIELD R-III SCHOOL DISTRICT
2020 - 2021 School Calendar

JULY JANUARY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

4:  Independence Day 1 2 3 4 1 2 1:  New Years Day
16:  School Board Meeting 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4:  PD Day 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 *11 12 13 14 15 16 21:  School Board Meeting
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18:  Martin Luther King Day
26 27 28 29 30 31 24 *25 26 27 28 29 30

31

AUGUST FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

12&13:  New Teachers 1 *1 2 3 4 5 6 8:  PD Day
20:  School Board Meeting 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15:  Presidents' Day
18,19,20: PD Days 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 18:  School Board Meeting
20:  Open House 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 *22 23 24 25 26 27
24:  First Day of School 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28

30 31

SEPTEMBER MARCH
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1:  Snow Make Up #2

7:  Labor Day 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 15:  PD Day 
14:  PD Day 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7 *8 9 10 11 12 13 18:  School Board Meeting
17:  School Board Meeting 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 19:  End of 3rd Quarter

20 *21 22 23 24 25 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22:  Snow Make Up #3
27 *28 29 30 28 29 30 31

OCTOBER APRIL
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

12:  PD Day 1 2 3 1 2 3 1-2:  Spring Break
15:  School Board Meeting 4 *5 6 7 8 9 10 4 *5 6 7 8 9 10 4:  Easter
16:  End of 1st Quarter 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12:  PD Day 
26:  PD Day 18 *19 20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19:  Snow Make Up #4

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 25 *26 27 28 29 30 20:  School Board Meeting

NOVEMBER MAY
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

9:  PD Day 1 *2 3 4 5 6 7  1 3:  PD Day
19:  School Board Meeting 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 17:  Snow Make Up #5
23:  School is in Session 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 *10 11 12 13 14 15 18:  School Board Meeting
25-27:  Thanksgiving 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 28:  Last Student Day

29 *30 23 *24 25 26 27 28 29 28: Graduation
30 31 31:  Snow Make Up #6

DECEMBER JUNE
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 17:  School Board Meeting
17:  School Board Meeting 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
14:  Snow Make Up #1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18:  End of 2nd Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
21-31-Winter Break 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30

REMEDIATION DATES

Sept. 21           Feb 1

First/Last Day Sept. 28           Feb 22

No School Oct. 5               Mar 8

Board Approved Holiday Oct. 19             Mar 22

16-Jan-20 Board Meeting Nov. 2              April 5

No School PD Day Nov. 30            April 26

Jan. 11             May 10            

Jan. 25              May 24

according to Nichols

Schedule

WEATHER MAKE-UP DAYS

Dec. 14, Mar 1, Mar. 22

April 19, May 17 & 31

Vo-Tech:  Attend M-F


